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List of holidays to be observed during the year 2025

Sl. No. | Holiday Date Day
1 New Year’s Day 01 January Wednesday
2 Republic Day 26 January Sunday
3 Maha Shiv Ratri 26 February Wednesday
4 Green Monday 103 March Monday
5 Holi - 14 March Friday
6 Cyprus National Day 01 April Tuesday
4 Good Friday (Greek Orthodox Church) 18 April Friday
8 Easter Monday (Greek Orthodox Church) 21 April Monday
9 Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) L 07 June Saturday
10 Orthodox Whit Monday 09 June Monday
11 Muharram 06 July Sunday
12 Independence Day 15 August Friday
13 Janmashtami 16 August Saturday
14 Cyprus Independence Day - 01 October Wednesday
15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday/ Dussehra 02 October Thursday
16 Diwali (Deepavali) L 20 October Monday
17 Christmas Day 25 December | Thursday
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Registry/GA/PA-I/PA-I1/PA-111/PB-1/F B-il/?B-I1I/PC/PD/PE/PF Sections, New Delhi.
Ministry of External Affairs, Central Europe Division, New Delhi.

Ministry of Commerce, TC/FT (WE) Section, Udyog Bhawan, New Delhi.
Indian Council for Cultural Relations, Azed Bhawan, IP Estate, New Delhi.
All Indian Missions/Posts abroad.
All Members of the High Commission of ndia, Nicosia.




